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DAILY ELECTION TOTALS
NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL
10/3/2024

VUID
1035505410
1013327632
1023398843
1012729905
1216361879
1012550467
1012739259
1012520488
1012643492
1052444934
1012664821
2169713050
1012529500
1012529494
1012589849
1208896198
1012521188
2169712690
1012520754
1012742766
1013177587
1012754029
1012554851
1012765800
1012765816
1012513855
1012632371
1211937269

Name
BATTLE,JOYCE LAVERNE
BENNETT,SAMUEL EZEL
CALLAHAN,MICHAEL THOMAS
CAPLINGER,FRANCES WEST
DAVIDSON,KENNETH LYNN
DAVIS,DANNY LEWIS
FLANERY,TERRY
FOX,RICHARD CLEON
HARPER,ROSEMARY FULLER
HAYHOW,GEOFFREY SCOTT
HENSLEE,MARY MCABEE
HOLT,D'ANNE
JACKSON,DIANNA HODGE
JACKSON,WILLIE KERDEEN
JACQUES,RICHARD GUY
JOHNSTON SR,LARRY DOUGLAS
MEYER,KLAUSDIETER HEINRICH
PRATHER,CAROL LEE
PRICE,ROY LEE
RENEAU,BARBARA ANN
SHROPSHIRE,CHARLENE
SLOANE,CAROL EILEEN
STORM,MARTHA JANE
STRICKLAND,CHARLES RAY
STRICKLAND,JUDITH BAXTER
SWINEY,JIMMIE
TARPLEY,MARGAREE WORD
VO,JULIE

Ballot Mailed Date
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Precinct
110
107
108
102
323
216
111
213
107
433
432
321
428
428
216
107
323
321
106
217
107
101

214B
107
107
324
111

215A



