DAILY ELECTION TOTALS NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL 10/3/2024

Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Mailed Date	Precinct
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1035505410	BATTLE, JOYCE LAVERNE	9/25/2024	110
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1013327632	BENNETT, SAMUEL EZEL	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1023398843	CALLAHAN, MICHAEL THOMAS	9/25/2024	108
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012729905	CAPLINGER, FRANCES WEST	9/25/2024	102
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1216361879	DAVIDSON, KENNETH LYNN	9/25/2024	323
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012550467	DAVIS, DANNY LEWIS	9/23/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012739259	FLANERY, TERRY	9/25/2024	111
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012520488	FOX, RICHARD CLEON	9/25/2024	213
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012643492	HARPER, ROSEMARY FULLER	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1052444934	HAYHOW, GEOFFREY SCOTT	9/25/2024	433
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012664821	HENSLEE, MARY MCABEE	9/25/2024	432
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2169713050	HOLT, D'ANNE	9/25/2024	321
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012529500	JACKSON, DIANNA HODGE	9/20/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012529494	JACKSON, WILLIE KERDEEN	9/20/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012589849	JACQUES, RICHARD GUY	9/23/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1208896198	JOHNSTON SR, LARRY DOUGLAS	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012521188	MEYER, KLAUSDIETER HEINRICH	9/25/2024	323
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2169712690	PRATHER, CAROL LEE	9/25/2024	321
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012520754	PRICE,ROY LEE	9/20/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012742766	RENEAU, BARBARA ANN	9/25/2024	217
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1013177587	SHROPSHIRE, CHARLENE	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012754029	SLOANE, CAROL EILEEN	9/20/2024	101
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012554851	STORM, MARTHA JANE	9/25/2024	214B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012765800	STRICKLAND, CHARLES RAY	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012765816	STRICKLAND, JUDITH BAXTER	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012513855	SWINEY, JIMMIE	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012632371	TARPLEY, MARGAREE WORD	9/25/2024	111
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1211937269	VO,JULIE	9/25/2024	215A